Proposed Tiered Rate Structure for South Willard Water System

Water rate schedule that includes a 3% annual increase over the next five years.

Effective October 1, 2025

South Willard

Base Rate

Base Rate up to

Tier 1

Tier 2

Tier 3

Tier 4

Tier 5

$41.20

$2.06 per 1,000

$4.12 per 1,000

$7.21 per 1,000

$10.30 per 1,000

$10.30 per 1,000

$41.20

$15,000.00

15,001-30,000

30,001-60,000

60,001-100,000

100,001-250,000

250,001-1,000,000




